
Middlesex Badminton Academy Enfield League Fixtures 2004-5
All matches start at 7.00 pm unless stated otherwise
Day Mnth Date

Home Away Home Away Home Away

Thur Oct 28

Tues Nov 2 Cranbourne

Tues Nov 9 Latymer

Tues Nov 16

Thur Nov 18 BSCA

Sun Nov 21

Tues Nov 23 NT

Tues Nov 30 Hazelwood

Fri Dec 3

Tues Dec 7

Thur Dec 9 Hawthorn

Fri Dec 10 Cromer

Fri Dec 17

Tues Jan 11 Hadley

Wed Jan 12 Latymer 7.45

Tues Jan 18

Fri Jan 21 Cranbourne

Tues Jan 25 Hawthorn

Tues Feb 1 St Georges

Tues Feb 8 Hadley 7.15

Thur Feb 17

Tues Feb 22 BSCA Cromer

Thur Feb 24 (Latymer)

Tues Mar 1 Hadley

Mon Mar 7 (Latymer)

Tues Mar 8

Wed Mar 9 Latymer 7.45

Mon Mar 21 St Georges 7.30

Tues Mar 29 Hadley 7.15

Sun Apr 3 NT

Wed Apr 6 Hazelwood 7.30

Thur Apr 7

? ? ?
? ? ? 4 4 4 4 4 4

Mixed(4) D1 / Men(4) D2 / Tom Men(4) D4 / John


